harmonicinc.com
The Harmonic CableOS Reef Dense Remote PHY Shelf (RPS) is a 2 RU indoor platform for networks
tasked with delivering and fully converging data, voice and video services over coax and defining a
new category of Distributed Access Architecture (DAA).
Fundamentally changing the business dynamics of cable delivery, CableOS introduces cable operators to unprecedented scalability, agility
and cost savings. The end-to-end solution supports centralized and distributed cable access architectures that enable the fast deployment
of IP-based data, voice, video and legacy services — and sustainable capacity growth. All CableOS components work together to resolve
space and power constraints in the headend and hub, eliminate dependence on hardware upgrade cycles, and provide multi-dimensional

Authentication 802.1X
Control-plane Encryption IPSEC
ORDERING INFORMATION
P/N Description
NSG-9K-CS-40 Reef/NSG chassis, without front-panel
NSG-PS-AC-03 Power supply unit, AC
NSG-PS-DC-04 Power supply unit, DC
COS-REEF-FP-01 Reef front-panel, with integrated cooling fans
COS-REEF-CB-01 Reef LED controller board
COS-REEF-BLNK-LC Blank panel for Reef linecard slot
COS-REEF-LC2X4-ST-01 Reef RF linecard, 2DSx4US ports, Std otput power
QSFP-2SFP-C1-150CM QSFP to 2x SFP breakout cable, high temperature grade, 150 cm long
QSFP-2SFP-C1-200CM QSFP to 2x SFP breakout cable, high temperature grade, 200 cm long
QSFP-2SFP-C1-250CM QSFP to 2x SFP breakout cable, high temperature grade, 250 cm long
COS-REEF-UCH6-U-2M UCH6 RF cabling harness, unterminated, 2 meters long
COS-REEF-UCH6-F-3M UCH6 RF cabling harness, male F-type termination, 3 meters long
COS-REEF-UCH6-F-5M UCH6 RF cabling harness, male F-type termination, 5 meters long
COS-REEF-UCH6-F-10M UCH6 RF cabling harness, male F-type termination, 10 meters long
COS-REEF-UCH6-2DSFF25C  UCH6 RF cabling harness, no US cables, 2x 10” DS cables with
female F-type termination
CableOS® Reef D E N S E  R- PHY  SH E L F
World-Class Service and Support
With thousands of successful installations, Harmonic possesses unique, extensive knowledge of the cable edge environment and